NetDCU9
Single Board Computer with Marvell XScale-CPU
F & S Elektronik Systeme GmbH
Telefon: +49(0)711/1237220 Fax: +49(0)711/12372299
Internet: http://www.fs-net.de e-mail: info@fs-net.de
• Marvell PXA270 (520MHz)
• 64MB Flash, 64MB SDRAM
• LCD-interface to CSTN-  and TFT-LCD’s

Connector assignment
Technical data
Standard versions / Order notation Order key
Power supply: +5VDC / ±5%
Power consumption: < 500mA (without display)
Touch-Screen: 4 wire, analog resistive touchpanel
Keyboard: Matrix-keyboard 8 x 12
Digital I/O: max. 21 I/O-port lines,
alternative matrix-keyboard
8 bit FS-BUS (extension bus)
1x SD-Card-Slot
Audio Input/Output (analog)
Video In (YUV 4:2:2 CCIR-656, 8 bit)
Interfaces: 3x RS232 (1x with RTS/CTS)
2x USB1.1 (1x Host/Device)
1x Ethernet 10/100 MBit
1x CAN2.0
1x I2C (Opt.) / 1x SPI (Opt.)
LCD-interface: CSTN: up to 800 x 600 Pixel, single scan
256 colours of 65536
TFT: up to 1280 x 1024 Pixel
256 / 65k / 16 mio. colours
RAM: 64 MByte SDRAM   Opt. 128 MByte
Program memory: 64 MByte Flash
Prozessor: Marvell PXA270-520 (520MHz)
Temperature range: 0°C ... 70°C   Opt. -25°C ... 85°C
Dimension: 100mm x 80mm x 11mm (l x b x h)
Weight: ca. 60 gr
NetDCU9-NC-WCE
64MB SDRAM, 64MB Flash, Ethernet, CAN2.0, Windows Embedded CE 6.0
NetDCU9-SKIT-WCE
Starter kit with NetDCU9-NC-WCE,  carrier-board, cables, SD-Card,
USB-Stick,  multi-card-reader, SDK, documentation
NetDCU-WS
Quick-start-workshop for NetDCUx and Windows Embedded CE
NetDCU9-32D32FNC-WCE
9UCDteN
NTSroloC TFT
tib8 tib81 tib42
0EB 0B
1EB 1B
0B 0B 2B
1B 1B 3B
2B 2B 4B
3B 3B 5B
4B 4B 6B
5B 5B 7B
0EG 0G
1EG 1G
0G 0D 0G 2G
1G 1D 1G 3G
2G 2D 2G 4G
3G 3D 3G 5G
4G 4D 4G 6G
5G 5D 5G 7G
0ER 0R
1ER 1R
0R 6D 0R 2R
1R 7D 1R 3R
2R 2R 4R
3R 3R 5R
4R 4R 6R
5R 5R 7R
PLC PC KLCD
PIL DAOL CNYSH
PRF MRF CNYSV
M M ED
NED PSIDn ---
pyT MARDS hsalF tenrehtE NAC metsyS
9UCDteN D23